JUNE 2014 GSCC NEWSLETTER VOLUME 1 NUMBER 6

GRAND STRAND

20057-%2013

Here are the correct answers! How many did you get? Which is your favorite? Least favorite?
Which emblem had the longest run? The shortest? Which year is missing (besides 2014)?

1980-81
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Jason’s House - 2014

On Saturday, 6/21, The Club’s summer-long commitment to our
primary charity, Jason’s House, continued. On a hot, humid,
August-like day, five cars and six members waited in the Surfside
United Methodist Church parking lot to, hopefully, brighten the
lives of three critically/terminally ill kids with a ride in a Corvette.
For some unknown reason, the first two kids chose to ride in
Micky’s new C7, despite the presence of 4 other more colorful and
attractive options...there’s no accounting for taste, huh?
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Here’s the schedule for the rest of the summer:

Sunday, July 27 - 1 family
Saturday, August 2 - 3 families
Sunday, August 3 - 1 family
Saturday, August 9 - 2 families
Saturday, August 16 - 5 families
Sunday, August 17 - 6 families
Saturday, August 23 - 12 families
Sunday, August 24 - 6 families
Saturday, August 30 - 2 families
Sunday, August 31 - 3 families
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